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Womens A · Division 1 Women

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 27 Apr 2025

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Stuart have a BYE.

Sat 03 May 2025 12:30 Steel City Waratah Samantha Pengilly
Kurt Thompson
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Round 2 · Week starting Sun 04 May 2025

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Steel City have a BYE.

Stuart have a BYE.

Waratah have a BYE.
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Round 3 · Week starting Sun 11 May 2025

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Waratah have a BYE.

Sat 17 May 2025 12:30 Steel City Stuart Karinna Hass
Jake Langley
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Round 4 · Week starting Sun 18 May 2025

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 23 May 2025 21:15 Stuart Steel City Kirsty Sampson
Karinna Hass

Sat 24 May 2025 14:15 Waratah Stuart
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Round 5 · Week starting Sun 25 May 2025

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 30 May 2025 19:45 Steel City Waratah Rachael Fowler
Michael Jones

Sat 31 May 2025 12:30 Steel City Stuart
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Round 6 · Week starting Sun 08 Jun 2025

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

*** Legends Round ***
STUART v WARATAH

STUART HOCKEY CLUB 50th CELEBRATION

Steel City have a BYE.

Sat 14 Jun 2025 15:30 Stuart Waratah
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Round 7 · Week starting Sun 15 Jun 2025

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 20 Jun 2025 21:15 Stuart Waratah

Sat 21 Jun 2025 14:15 Waratah Steel City
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Round 8 · Week starting Sun 22 Jun 2025

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 26 Jun 2025 18:15 Steel City Stuart

Sat 28 Jun 2025 12:30 Steel City Waratah
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Round 9 · Week starting Sun 29 Jun 2025

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 04 Jul 2025 19:45 Waratah Steel City

Sat 05 Jul 2025 12:30 Stuart Waratah
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Round 10 · Week starting Sun 20 Jul 2025

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 25 Jul 2025 21:15 Stuart Steel City

Sat 26 Jul 2025 14:15 Waratah Stuart
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Round 11 · Week starting Sun 27 Jul 2025

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 01 Aug 2025 21:15 Steel City Waratah

Sat 02 Aug 2025 14:15 Steel City Stuart
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Round 12 · Week starting Sun 03 Aug 2025

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

*** Legends Round ***
HUMMOCK HILL v STEEL CITY

Fri 08 Aug 2025 19:45 Stuart Steel City

Waratah have a BYE.

Page 12 of 16 Accessed at 15 Jun 2025 at 23:13:58



Round 13 · Week starting Sun 10 Aug 2025

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Fri 15 Aug 2025 21:15 Stuart Waratah

Steel City have a BYE.
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Round 14 · Week starting Sun 17 Aug 2025

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Stuart have a BYE.

Sat 23 Aug 2025 14:15 Steel City Waratah
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Round 15 · Week starting Sun 24 Aug 2025

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 28 Aug 2025 18:15 Waratah Steel City

Sat 30 Aug 2025 14:15 Stuart Waratah
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Round 16 · Week starting Sun 31 Aug 2025

Whyalla Hockey Association (WHA)

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Thu 04 Sep 2025 18:15 Stuart Steel City

Sat 06 Sep 2025 14:15 Waratah Stuart
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